1
P803 Series Standard Industrial
Differential Pressure Transducers & Transmitters
Profiles
P803 Series DP transducer/transmitter is a high reliability, stability, and accuracy DP transmitters. It is widely used in
the field of liquid, gas pressure test, water, oil, and mildly corrosive liquids measurement.
The product material is 316L stainless steel, imported high accuracy silicon pressure sensor, dedicated amplifier and V
/ I conversion circuit transmitter, the specific anti-high voltage, high current, high magnetic field, polar lead and other

RS485 output
4
Part Number Code Table For Pressure Range
000 0-0.1 009 0-3.5 018 0-40 027 0-1000
001 0-0.2 010 0-5 019 0-50 028 0-1200
002 0-0.35 011 0-10 020 0-100 029 0-1300
003 0-0.7 012 0-15 021 0-150 030 0-1500
004 0-1.0 013 0-20 022 0-200 031 0-2000
005 0-1.5 014 0-25 023 0-250
006 0-2 015 0-30 024 0-300
007 0-2.5 016 0-35 025 0-400
008 0-3 017 0-38 026 0-500 X Customized
5
Order Information
Selection
P/N
803
(Model)
010 E5 S37 H 1 1 26 P1
Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE
FOR RESSURE RANGE on previous
page and select your requested
range code here.
Output
E5=4-20mA(2 wires) E6=0-5V(3 wires)
E7=0-10V(3 wires) E11=RS485(MODBUS)
E12=RS2325(MODBUS)
E14=4-20mA +Hart (2 wires)
X= By Customized
Power Supply
S3=24Vdc S37=12-36Vdc S5=12Vdc
S44=15-36Vdc S17=10-30Vdc
S18=9-36Vdc X= By customized
Electrical
Connection
S=Direct outlet cable
H=Hirschmann terminal box
D=Hirschmann terminal connector with display
Accuracy 0=1%F.S 1=0.5%F.S 2=0.25%F.S(by customized)
Cable Length 1=Cable 1m 2=Cable 2m 3=Cable 3m X=Cable x m
Pressure
Connection
26= 1/4’’-18NPT Female (Typical) 9=G=1/2" male 6=G1/4" male
7=G1/4" Female 8= M20x1.5 male 10=1/2"NPT male
42=RG Φ10 gas mouth 27=RG 7 gas mouth X= By Customized
Max Static
Pressure
P1=Standard by DP range
P2=High static pressure type by customized